M1H                                                PIC RELAY
FEATURES
Miniature high power relay with big performance in small package
High contact capacity
Designed for the use of heavy duty
Slim type and low cost
Dust cover and sealed type is available.
          c

                0.25 x 105   8A Tungsten  120VAC (TV-8)
M1H                                                PIC RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
  M1H    - 1C  S   2  -  DC12V  R
DIMENSIONS (Unit:mm)
RATED VOLTAGE
NIL  :  DUST COVER
S    :  SEALED TYPE
1C: 1 Form C
1A: 1 Form A
RELAY MODEL
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
 TERMINAL SPACE ------  2 : 5.0mm
1 FORM A
1 FORM C
MOUNTING HOLES TERMINAL
ARRANGEMENT
(BOTTOM VIEW)
Nil: Pb
F: Pb-Free
R: RoHS Compliant